

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

TYLER HENRY – THE HOLLYWOOD MEDIUM IS COMING TO MYSTIC LAKE NOV. 11

Tickets on sale Sept. 8

PRIOR LAKE, Minn. – Sept. 5, 2023 – Renowned Hollywood Medium Tyler Henry is bringing his live show to the Mystic Showroom at 8 p.m. Saturday, Nov. 11, 2023.

Tyler Henry, star of the Netflix series "Life After Death with Tyler Henry," continues to be the most sought-after clairvoyant medium both in the United States and around the world. His first show, "Hollywood Medium with Tyler Henry" (E!), showcased his unique gift of communicating with those on the other side and his ability to bring comfort, closure, and hope to his clients and viewers.

During his live show, Henry explains his gift and shares incredible stories of his journey to Hollywood along with detailed accounts of readings that helped shape his understanding of the other side. Expect live audience readings and answers to audience questions.

Henry was born with a unique gift that enables him to help countless people acquire closure, comfort and proof that consciousness transcends physical death. As an evidential based medium, his ability to provide detail-oriented specifics has quickly captured the attention of millions, even turning the most ardent skeptics into believers. For more information visit thetylerhenrymedium.com.

TICKET INFORMATION

Tickets to see Tyler Henry – The Hollywood Medium at 8 p.m. Saturday, Nov. 11, in the Mystic Showroom will be available Sept. 8, starting at \$39. Contact the Mystic Box Office at 952-496-6563 or visit mysticlake.com for more details.

Event: Tyler Henry – The Hollywood Medium

Date & Time: 8 p.m. Saturday, Nov. 11, 2023

Place: Mystic Showroom® Tickets: Starting at \$39

On sale: 10 a.m. Friday, Sept. 8, 2023

ABOUT MYSTIC LAKE CASINO HOTEL

Owned and operated by the Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community, Mystic Lake Casino Hotel is the premier gaming facility in the Midwest. Mystic Lake® creates original and exciting entertainment experiences for its guests with gaming, distinctive bars and restaurants, indoor and outdoor concert venues, unique special events, and luxurious accommodations, all just 25 minutes southwest of Minneapolis/Saint Paul. In 2018, Mystic Lake opened Mystic Lake Center®, a new event space and hotel tower. Offering state-of-the-art technology, this 70,000-square-foot venue hosts groups of all sizes for conferences, expos, weddings and other events. With 766 new

and renovated modern hotel rooms, Mystic Lake is one of the largest hotels in the Twin Cities area.

###

Media Inquiries:

Madeleine Rush • 651-214-6937 • madeleine@goffpublic.com

2400 MYSTIC LAKE BOULEVARD, PRIOR LAKE, MN 55372 • PHONE 952-445-9000 Owned and operated by the Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community